WSSCWATER

DELWERING THE

Time

10:00 AM

OPEN SESSION

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

1:30 PM

CLOSED SESSION
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

NEXT MEETING
TENTATIVE

WASHINGTON SUBURBAN SANITARY COMMISSION
14501 SWEITZER LANE e LAUREL, MARYLAND 20707
301-206-8010

PLUMBING AND FUEL GAS CODE
MEETING AGENDA

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2021
VIRTUAL TELECONFERENCE
MS TEAMS Meeting Link

Item

Call to Order

Approval of Open Session Minutes
December 11, 2020

Informational Iltems
Review of Code Development Process and Schedule
Summary of Updates to Draft of 2021 WSSC Plumbing and Fuel Gas

Matters of Discussion

Draft of 2021 WSSC Plumbing and Fuel Gas Code
Board Vacancies

Bylaws

Closed Session pursuant to Maryland Code Annotated, General

Legal Counsel for Updates to 2021 WSSC Plumbing and Fuel Gas

ADJOURNMENT

Tuesday, November 9, 2021

Duration

0:05

0:05

0:20

3:00

0:30

Anticipated
Action

Vote

Vote

Vote

Vote



