

WASHINGTON SUBURBAN SANITARY COMMISSION

14501 SWEITZER LANE • LAUREL, MARYLAND 20707 301-206-8010

PLUMBING AND FUEL GAS CODE MEETING AGENDA

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2021 VIRTUAL TELECONFERENCE MS TEAMS Meeting Link

Time	Item	Duration	Anticipated Action
10:00 AM	Call to Order	0:05	
OPEN SESSION			
10:05 AM	Approval of Open Session Minutes December 11, 2020	0:05	Vote
10:10 AM	Informational Items Review of Code Development Process and Schedule Summary of Updates to Draft of 2021 WSSC Plumbing and Fuel Gas	0:20	
10:30 AM	Matters of Discussion Draft of 2021 WSSC Plumbing and Fuel Gas Code Board Vacancies Bylaws	3:00	Vote
1:30 PM	Closed Session pursuant to Maryland Code Annotated, General		Vote
CLOSED SESSION 1:30 PM	Legal Counsel for Updates to 2021 WSSC Plumbing and Fuel Gas	0:30	
2:00 PM	ADJOURNMENT		Vote
NEXT MEETING TENTATIVE	Tuesday, November 9, 2021		